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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 03/28/2022 All Day All Day Modified Sports Start Pawling MS
Mon 03/28/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm Baseball - Modified Practice HS Gym (Split)

INDOORS
Pawling HS

Tue 03/29/2022 2:45 pm 3:45 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Gym (Split)
INDOORS

Pawling High School

Wed 03/30/2022 All Day All Day Spring Sport VIRTUAL Team Meeting @ 7:00pm -
Zoom link on sportyou

Pawling HS

Wed 03/30/2022 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Baseball Field Pawling High School
Thu 03/31/2022 2:45 pm 3:45 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Gym INDOORS Pawling High School
Fri 04/01/2022 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Baseball Field Pawling High School
Mon 04/04/2022 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Baseball Field Pawling High School
Tue 04/05/2022 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Baseball Field Pawling High School
Tue 04/05/2022 4:15 pm 5:15 pm Baseball - Modified (Scrimmage) @ Dover - Bus

3:30pm
Dover High School

Wed 04/06/2022 2:45 pm 4:30 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Gym INDOORS Pawling High School
Thu 04/07/2022 2:45 pm 4:00 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Gym INDOORS Pawling High School
Tue 04/19/2022 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Baseball Field Pawling High School
Wed 04/20/2022 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Baseball Field Pawling High School
Fri 04/22/2022 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Baseball Field Pawling High School
Mon 04/25/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Baseball - Modified vs Brewster Pawling HS
Tue 04/26/2022 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Baseball Field Pawling High School
Wed 04/27/2022 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Baseball Field Pawling High School
Fri 04/29/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Baseball - Modified @ Haldane HS - Bus 3:00pm Haldane High School
Tue 05/03/2022 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Baseball Field Pawling High School
Fri 05/06/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Baseball - Modified vs Croton-Harmon Croton-Harmon Senior High School
Mon 05/09/2022 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Baseball Field Pawling High School
Tue 05/10/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Baseball - Modified @ Hendrick Hudson HS - Bus

3:00pm
218 Westchester Ave

Wed 05/11/2022 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Baseball Field Pawling High School
Wed 05/11/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Baseball - Modified @ Peekskill HS - Bus 3pm (rs

4/28)
30 Louisa St

Thu 05/12/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Baseball - Modified @ North Salem HS - Bus
3:30pm

North Salem High School Middle School

Fri 05/13/2022 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Baseball Field Pawling High School
Fri 05/13/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Baseball - Modified @ Putnam Valley - Bus 3:15pm

(rs from 5/2)
Leonard Wagner Memorial Park

Mon 05/16/2022 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Baseball Field Pawling High School
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Tue 05/17/2022 4:30 pm 5:30 pm Baseball - Modified @ Lakeland Copper Beech -

Bus 3:15pm
Lakeland Copper Beech Middle School

Wed 05/18/2022 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Baseball Field Pawling High School
Fri 05/20/2022 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Baseball Field Pawling High School
Mon 05/23/2022 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Baseball Field Pawling High School
Tue 05/24/2022 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Baseball Field Pawling High School
Wed 05/25/2022 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Baseball Field Pawling High School
Thu 05/26/2022 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Baseball - Mod. Practice - HS Baseball Field Pawling High School


